Sportschiitzen Tannerli
4. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name
1 80 Senti Anja

2 80 Pasche Jean-Jacques
3 80 Meier Peter
4 80 Fankhauser Jorg
5 80 Neff Urs
6 79 Spichtig Céline
7 79 Bogle Ueli
8 79 Fohn Werner
9 79 Kryenbihl Herbert
10 79 Hagenbichli Urs
11 79 Maurer Robert
12 79 Kryenbihl Jorg
13 79 Bachofen Karl
14 79 Schnyder Ueli
15 79 Hanggi Kobi
16 79 Scheu Patrick
17 79 Staub Herbert
18 79 Hibscher Hans
19 79 Bruhin Rolf
20 79 Schwegler Stephan
21 79 Lischer Armin
22 79 Wyrsch Paul
23 79 Héfliger Pius
24 79 Urech Roman
25 79 Hammerli Andreas
26 79 Gerber Guido
27 79 Fohn Thomas
28 79 Studer Lars
29 79 Ammann Noldi
30 79 Koppel Florian
31 79 Fischer Michael
32 78 Lischer Manuel
33 78 Kuhn Lukas
34 78 Nussbaumer Alois
35 78 Gmiir Karl
36 78 Jenni Kurt
37 78 Miiller Werner
38 78 Oechslin Karl
39 78 Moor Henri
40 78 Ulrich Fridolin
41 78 Furrer Beat
42 78 Dober Armin
43 78 Mani Armin
44 78 Heinzer Hugo
45 78 Biirgi Walter
46 78 Reichenbach Hansruedi

Verein

Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

L’Isle et environs, Sté de tir Francs-Tireurs
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Villmergen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Muotathal, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen

Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Sattel, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Oberdorf und Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Sattel, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Villmergen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs-Ennetbiirgen, Sportschiitzen
Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Villmergen, Schiitzengesellschaft

St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Laufen, Sportschiitzen

Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Kolliken, Sportschiitzen
Buochs-Ennetblirgen, Sportschiitzen
Steinen, Sportschiitzen

Sattel, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Wengen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

L’Isle et environs, Sté de tir Francs-Tireurs
Schwyz, Sportschiitzen

Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
Kissnacht, Sportschiitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Muotathal, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

2013
Gruppenstich

JG  Kat
1996 J
1948 V
1958 S
1965 S
1970 E
1993 )
1953 V
1954 S
1954 S
1955 S
1957 S
1958 S
1958 S
1958 S
1960 S
1962 S
1962 S
1962 S
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1967 S
1967 S
1971 E
1973 E
1975 E
1975 E
1977 E
1978 E
1981 E
1990 E
1997 JJ
1993 )
1938 SV
1938 SV
1938 SV
1943 SV
1944 V
1947 V
1948 V
1948 V
1949 V
1949 Vv
1950 V
1951V
1951V



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
4. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

47 78 Schuler René

48 78 Hitz Willy

49 78 Farber Peter

50 78 Scherrer Hans

51 78 Kaufmann Armin
52 78 Inderbitzin Leo

53 78 Bram Hans

54 78 Schlapfer Werner
55 78 Deppeler Hansueli
56 78 Biirgi Roland

57 78 Weber Hans-Rudolf
58 78 Strappazzon Marzio
59 78 Eberhard Theres
60 78 Spichtig Armin

61 78 Suter Toni

62 78 Schmuki Josef

63 78 Brack Markus

64 78 Arnold Christof

65 78 Herger Hugo

66 78 Rohr Thomas

67 78 Merki Michael

68 78 Schelbert Theo

69 78 Amstutz Thomas
70 78 Scherer Renata

71 78 Betschart Othmar
72 78 Lischer Markus

73 78 Pirker Peter

74 78 Schwendeler Rudolf
75 78 Lischer Martin

76 78 Gossi Bruno

77 78 Miiller Fredy

78 78 Arnold Adrian

79 78 Elsener Patrick

80 78 Wespi Edgar

81 78 Reichlin Walter

82 78 Brauchli Claudia

83 78 Peter Mischa

84 78 Schumacher Walter
85 78 Eggenberger Simon
86 78 Sigrist Jurg

87 78 Schilliger Marcel
88 78 Stuber Michel

89 78 Schnyder Roman
90 78 Imhof Stefan

91 77 Kaiser René

92 77 Augstburger Werner

Verein

Wollerau, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Benken, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen

Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen

Eschenbach, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Baar, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Brugg-Windisch, Schiesssportgesellschaft

Dielsdorf u. Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Muotathal, Sportschiitzen

Sins, Sportschitzen

Adligenswil, Sportschiitzen

Sattel, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Kolliken, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Buochs-Ennetbiirgen, Sportschiitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Adligenswil, Sportschiitzen
Steinerberg, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Adligenswil, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Ibach, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Reinach AG, Schitzengesellschaft

2013
Gruppenstich

JG  Kat
1951 V
1953 V
1953 V
1954 S
1954 S
1954 S
1954 S
1957 S
1958 S
1958 S
1958 S
1960 S
1960 S
1961 S
1961 S
1961 S
1961 S
1962 S
1962 S
1962 S
1962 S
1964 S
1964 S
1965 S
1966 S
1966 S
1968 E
1968 E
1968 E
1969 E
1969 E
1970 E
1970 E
1972 E
1972 E
1975 E
1976 E
1976 E
1978 E
1979 E
1981 E
1984 E
1986 E
1989 E
1997 JJ
1930 SV



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
4. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

77 Grossi Hanspeter
77 Weber Karl

77 Ettlin Albert

77 Wiss Josef

77 Bott Janett

77 Moser Luigi

77 King Pius

77 ManiJohann Ulrich

77 Ganz Nelly
77 Schenker Edwin
77 Frohlich Roland

77 Freudiger Manfred

77 Traxel Ruedi
77 Matthys Beat
77 Arnold Alice
77 Hitz Jiirg

77 Meister Hansruedi

77 Gasser Martin
77 Heinzer Ruedi
77 Meier René
77 Jud Thomas

77 Wolfgang Jean-Marc

77 lten Roger

77 Commerell Patrik
77 Barth Harald

77 Seiler Georg

77 Gardi André

77 Wyder Matthias
77 Furrer Christian
77 Schaad Beat

77 Brauchli Hans
77 Bragger Daniel
77 Schuler Peter
77 Mori Gabriel

77 Gilgien Patrick
77 Mascitti Chiara
77 Bereuter Stefan
77 Bissig David

77 Biirgi Adrian

77 Kalin Andreas
77 Leutwyler Simon
77 Eicher Jolanda
77 Scherrer Karin
76 Kaiser Martina
76 Weiss Cornel
76 Kalin Erich

Verein

Ebikon, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschiitzen
Kissnacht, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina
Benken, Sportschiitzen

Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen

Kolliken, Sportschiitzen

Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Winistorf, Sportschiitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Baar, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen

Winistorf, Sportschiitzen

Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Muotathal, Sportschiitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Brugg-Windisch, Schiesssportgesellschaft
Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Fischbach-Goslikon, Sportschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Wettingen-Wirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina
Villmergen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

Reinach AG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Benken, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

2013
Gruppenstich

JG  Kat
1935 SV
1937 SV
1941 sV
1941 SV
1942 sV
1943 sV
1945 V
1946 V
1948 V
1951V
1952 V
1953 V
1954 S
1956 S
1960 S
1960 S
1961 S
1961 S
1963 S
1963 S
1964 S
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1968 E
1968 E
1969 E
1969
1970
1971
1971
1972
1974
1978
1978
1983
1984
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992 E
1996 J
1995 J
1995 J
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Sportschiitzen Tannerli 2013
4. Stauffacher Landesschiessen Gruppenstich

Rang Resultat Name Verein JG  Kat
139 76 Scherrer Martina Dicken, Sportschiitzen 1994 )
140 76 Kiinzle Jakob St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen 1936 SV
141 76 Bosch Heini Dicken, Sportschiitzen 1936 SV
142 76 Polazzetto Stefano Ibach, Sportschiitzen 1936 SV
143 76 Eggler Eugen Wollerau, Sportschiitzen 1936 SV
144 76 Zehnder Roger Kissnacht, Sportschiitzen 1938 SV
145 76 Wiget Peter Zug, Sportschiitzen 1938 SV
146 76 Weber Albert Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen 1938 SV
147 76 Traxel Hans Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub 1944 Vv
148 76 Briesch Christian Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen 1944 Vv
149 76 Tellenbach Rudolf Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen 1944 Vv
150 76 Niederberger Niklaus Zug, Sportschiitzen 1944 V
151 76 Schmed Christoffel Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein 1945 V
152 76 Birchmeier Niklaus Siggenthal, Sportschitzen 1945 Vv
153 76 Amsler Ulrich Frick, Sportschiitzen 1946 V
154 76 Buller Michel L’Isle et environs, Sté de tir Francs-Tireurs 1946 V
155 76 Welti Franz Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub 1947 V
156 76 Scheiber Gustav Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub 1948 V
157 76 Lauener Peter Wengen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen 1948 V
158 76 Corasaniti Giuseppe Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina 1949 v
159 76 Molitor Rico Wengen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen 1950 V
160 76 Margairaz Daniel L’Isle et environs, Sté de tir Francs-Tireurs 1950 V
161 76 Hitz Berta Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen 1952 V
162 76 Mosch Walter Frick, Sportschiitzen 1953 V
163 76 Ganz Erwin Dielsdorf u. Umgebung, Sportschiitzen 1953 V
164 76 Kamer Egon Ibach, Sportschiitzen 1953 V
165 76 Hippi Erhard Dicken, Sportschiitzen 1954 S
166 76 Hippi René Eschenbach, Sportschitzen 1954 S
167 76 Heinzer Rita Muotathal, Sportschiitzen 1955 S
168 76 Achermann Walter Buochs-Ennetbiirgen, Sportschiitzen 1955 S
169 76 Birgi Ruedi Goldau, Sportschiitzen 1955 S
170 76 Imboden Werner Menznau, Sportschiitzen 1957 S
171 76 Machler Martin Eschenbach, Sportschiitzen 1957 S
172 76 Russo Ursi Halden, Sportschiitzen 1957 S
173 76 Heinzer Felix Muotathal, Sportschiitzen 1958 S
174 76 Gisler Anton Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub 1959 S
175 76 Fassbind Xaver Zug, Sportschiitzen 1961 S
176 76 Huwyler Ernst St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen 1963 S
177 76 Imlig Bruno Ibach, Sportschiitzen 1964 S
178 76 Reinhard Peter Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen 1964 S
179 76 Mares Claudio Dielsdorf u. Umgebung, Sportschiitzen 1964 S
180 76 Sommerau Brigitte Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen 1964 S
181 76 Walser Beat Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen 1966 S
182 76 Kuster Alois Adligenswil, Sportschiitzen 1967 S
183 76 Odermatt Markus Buochs-Ennetbiirgen, Sportschiitzen 1969 E
184 76 Gygax Patrick Winistorf, Sportschiitzen 1972 E



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
4. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

76 Berger Urs

76 Ladrero Francisco de Borja

76 Briindler Thomas
76 Mader Thomas

76 Ehrler Benno

76 Helfenstein Katharina
76 Konitzer Daniela
76 Bischof Bruno

76 Stutzer Martin

76 Schleiss Reto

76 Ziircher Ruedi

76 Cecchini Remo

75 Eicher Philipp

75 Auf der Maur Marcel
75 Suter Patrick

75 Hinderling Rudolf
75 Nyfeler Fritz

75 Wipfli Josef

75 Steiner Xaver

75 Elsener Josef

75 Seiler Willi

75 Arnold Leo

75 Zimmermann Alois
75 Risi Josef

75 Gantenbein Ulrich
75 Ruckstuhl Urs

75 Vogelin Felix

75 Eberhard Markus
75 Ziswiler Franz

75 Sonderegger Alfred
75 Scheuber Godi

75 Sax Thomas

75 Kryenbihl Beni

75 Schumacher André
75 Kieliger Sepp

75 Suter Karl

75 Epp Daniel

75 Malgarini Ludwig
75 Rohrer Hansjorg
75 Britschgi Stefan
75 Felber Manuela

75 Koch Ingolf

75 Miiller Elisabeth
75 Schumacher Roland
75 Brand Roland

75 Reichlin Beat

Verein

Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Wettingen-Wiirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschiitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Steinerberg, Sportschiitzen
Rotkreuz-Risch, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Wengen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Winistorf, Sportschiitzen

Benken, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Rickenbach, Sportschiitzen
Thorigen, Sportschiitzen

Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Aarwangen, Sportschiitzen

Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Unterageri, Kleinkalibersektion
Buochs-Ennetblirgen, Sportschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Kissnacht, Sportschiitzen

Oberdorf und Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Zug, Sportschiitzen

Dielsdorf u. Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Ebikon, Sportschiitzen

Villmergen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sattel, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Aarberg, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

Ibach, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Winistorf, Sportschiitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Adliswil, Schiitzenverein

Oberdorf und Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Klssnacht, Sportschiitzen
Adligenswil, Sportschiitzen
Wettingen-Wiirenlos, Sportschiitzen
Steinen, Sportschiitzen

2013
Gruppenstich

JG  Kat
1972
1973
1975
1975
1977
1977
1977
1979
1980
1981
1982
1989 E
1995 J
1994 )
1993 )
1933 SV
1936 SV
1938 SV
1938 SV
1944 vV
1945 Vv
1945 VvV
1946 V
1948 V
1949 V
1949 Vv
1951 V
1952 V
1952 VvV
1954 S
1955 S
1957 S
1960 S
1961 S
1961 S
1962 S
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1968 E
1972 E
1972 E
1974 E
1974 E
1975 E
1987 E

m mm mmmm m mmm



Sportschiitzen Tannerli
4. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

231 75 Franceschi Marc
232 74 Lindacher Manfred
233 74 Joller Ernst

234 74 Waldmeier Sonja
235 74 Déascher Georg
236 74 Kaufmann Werner
237 74 Muheim Josef
238 74 Mattenberger Hansjiirg
239 74 Husistein Paul
240 74 Hubli Urs

241 74 Kaiser Kurt

242 74 Schuler Werner
243 74 Fischer Rita

244 74 Casucci Raymond
245 74 Waichter Daniela
246 74 Meier Marco

247 74 Stauffer Dieter
248 74 Bihler Christian
249 74 Schmidig Roger
250 74 Oberholzer Louis
251 74 Kuriger Michael
252 74 Kuriger Matthias
253 73 Hofstetter Sepp
254 73 Hanggi Joshua
255 73 Fah Ruedi

256 73 Schwab Werner
257 73 Limacher Kurt
258 73 Wymann Ernst
259 73 Kalin Norbert

260 73 Biihlmann Rainer
261 73 Minsch Mario
262 73 Waldmeier Robert
263 73 Schmidig Franz
264 73 Brack Walter

265 73 Hirt Hans

266 73 Hess Hansruedi
267 73 Heldner Leander
268 73 Biirki Christian
269 73 Huber Bruno

270 73 Ziger Martin

271 73 Gisler Ruedi

272 73 Augstburger Werner
273 73 Leubin Othmar
274 73 Gisler Paul

275 73 Muntwyler Kurt
276 73 Weiss Franz

Verein

Menziken-Burg, Sportschitzen
Reinach AG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kissnacht, Sportschiitzen

Frick, Sportschiitzen

Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Aarwangen, Sportschitzen

Altdorf, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen
Sattel, Kleinkaliberschiitzen

St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Kolliken, Sportschiitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclub
Kolliken, Sportschiitzen

L’Isle et environs, Sté de tir Francs-Tireurs
Frick, Sportschiitzen

Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen

Reinach AG, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf und Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Eschenbach, Sportschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

Benken, Sportschiitzen

Oberdorf und Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Reinach AG, Schitzengesellschaft
Adligenswil, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Wollerau, Sportschiitzen
Fischbach-Goslikon, Sportschiitzen
Grosswangen, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Frick, Sportschiitzen

Muotathal, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschiitzen
Menziken-Burg, Sportschiitzen
Dielsdorf u. Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Visp-Eyholz, Schiitzenzunft Sportschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen
Minchenstein, Sportschiitzen
Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen

Altdorf, Sportschiitzen

Reinach AG, Schitzengesellschaft
Frick, Sportschiitzen

Altdorf, Sportschiitzen
Fischbach-Goslikon, Sportschiitzen
Zug, Sportschiitzen

2013
Gruppenstich

JG  Kat
1992 E
1935 SV
1939 SV
1942 SV
1943 SV
1947 Vv
1948 V
1953 V
1955 S
1957 S
1957 S
1959 S
1964 S
1964 S
1967 S
1973 E
1978 E
1978 E
1979 E
1980 E
1989 E
1990 E
1996 J
1994 )
1937 SV
1940 SV
1942 SV
1945 V
1945 Vv
1946 V
1947 V
1947 V
1948 V
1949 V
1949 v
1949 V
1950 Vv
1951V
1951V
1952 V
1952 Vv
1954 S
1955 S
1955 S
1955 S
1965 S
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4. Stauffacher Landesschiessen

Rang Resultat Name

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

73 Barth Christine

73 Bossardt Regula
72 Kalin Sales

72 Wicki Otto

72 Schuler Viktor

72 Walker Alois

72 Barmettler Anton
72 Styger Werni

72 Fassbind Roger

71 Furger Gian

71 Vogel Marie-Therese
71 Scherrer René

71 Tschimperlin Erich
71 Beerli Thomas

70 Bhend Robert

70 Sonderegger Martha
70 Schorno Pia

70 Iten Marcel

69 Bohlen Fritz

69 Betschart Hubert
68 Ott Kevin

68 Schirch Othmar
67 Hafliger Franz

67 Schnyder Josef

64 Honegger Veronika

Verein

Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen
Adliswil, Schitzenverein

Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen

Steinen, Sportschiitzen

Steinerberg, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen
Buochs-Ennetbiirgen, Sportschiitzen
Steinerberg, Sportschiitzen

Zug, Sportschiitzen

Steinerberg, Sportschiitzen
Minchenstein, Sportschiitzen

Halden, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitzen

Ebikon, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Sportschiitzen
Brugg-Windisch, Schiesssportgesellschaft
Zug, Sportschiitzen

Ibach, Sportschiitzen

Brugg-Windisch, Schiesssportgesellschaft
Leventina, Societa Tiro Sportivo Leventina
Minchenstein, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzen am Etzel
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

2013
Gruppenstich

JG  Kat
1968 E
1970 E
1932 SV
1944 vV
1947 V
1947 Vv
1948 V
1986 E
1990 E
1998 JJ
1950 V
1958 S
1961 S
1977 E
1951 V
1957 S
1958 S
1964 S
1936 SV
1967 S
1995 J
1944 vV
1934 SV
1943 SV
1967 S



